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Monday Memo: Week of 08/02/21 

TOHS Girls Volleyball Boosters <boosters@tohsgirlsvolleyball.org> 

 
 

TOHS Girls Volleyball Boosters <boosters@tohsgirlsvolleyball.org> Mon, Aug 2, 2021 at 10:53 AM 
To: Gdawson8789@gmail.com, 143876@learn.conejousd.net, Tabitha Greene <Tkgnov@icloud.com>, Kailani Hoang 
<Kailanihoang10@yahoo.com>, 116592@learn.conejousd.net, Avakimberly@gmail.com, Julia Lin <julianexus7@gmail.com>, 
Kayleigh May <k_m_may@icloud.com>, Kayla Murdoch <Kayla.Murdoch@gmail.com>, mpaculan09@gmail.com, Jeanie 
Reed <111838@learn.conejousd.net>, spreesarge@gmail.com, Evelyn Shin <evelynshin@icloud.com>, 

anyaspiers@icloud.com, Devyn Wagner <Devyn.w.2023@gmail.com>, Remy Beaudoin <remingtonbeaudoin@gmail.com>, 
casacano03@gmail.com, 113545@learn.conejousd.net, kbculhane6@gmail.com, ambermedington@gmail.com, 
rcmgeisler@icloud.com, kailani.horiuchi@gmail.com, riley@thekeelers.net, carolindquist06@gmail.com, 
gabriellaminero@gmail.com, aubrey.cole@icloud.com, kpaculan019@gmail.com, mbridges@strategictv.com, 

aciandella@arcutis.com, MadisonColeman22@icloud.com, Hrhaddison@gmail.com, Devyn <devyn@thegrecians.net>, 
Oliviamgreen9@gmail.com, addisonhickman@gmail.com, Malia Lum <143998@learn.conejousd.net>, 
Ellaneale19@icloud.com, epaulrios09@gmail.com, 115019@learn.conejousd.net, laurenthemonkey42@gmail.com, 
milanastolworthy@gmail.com, mariastu19@icloud.com, Sophiaworthy@icloud.com, 111838@learn.conejousd.org, Tasha 
Beaudoin <tbeaudoin@conejousd.org>, cpcano <cpcano@yahoo.com>, Lina Corral <anilfaith@yahoo.com>, 

kimculhane22@gmail.com, kmejre@icloud.com, courtgeisler@hotmail.com, sohoriuchi@yahoo.com, stacy@thekeelers.net, 
mlindquist88@gmail.com, minero.anthony@gmail.com, joravelnaranjo@gmail.com, pacufamily@gmail.com, 
emilyniles14@gmail.com, cqevans@gmail.com, svampyre@gmail.com, Chrisjgreen9@gmail.com, Josh Hickman 
<joshualhickman@gmail.com>, annlum6@gmail.com, afeider9@yahoo.com, clpaul@callutheran.edu, 
angelajrichardson@icloud.com, slsnyder50@gmail.com, valworthy@gmail.com, Aimee Sturges 

<coachsturges01@gmail.com>, melissadworthy@msn.com, Jdawson8789@gmail.com, cericksonone@gmail.com, 
Kelvinthoang@yahoo.com, llong@pepperdine.edu, Robb Johnson <Robbjohnso@yahoo.com>, Georgenna Lin 
<gjh@neomed.edu>, Trisha Murdoch <Trishmmurdoch@gmail.com>, dpaculan@gmail.com, sargent.family@gmail.com, 
Mrsshin26@yahoo.com, lspiers@btopenworld.com, Wagnerdocs@yahoo.com, jamesbconstruction@gmail.com, 

sncano@yahoo.com, joseph.culhane@gmail.com, edingtojr@gmail.com, rgeisler805@gmail.com, kelhoriuchi@yahoo.com, 
courtland@thekeelers.net, ahlindquist@gmail.com, tinaminero@gmail.com, rjtanara@msn.com, jcffontana@aol.com, 
jimciandella@hotmail.com, Rcryancoleman@gmail.com, dwepilot@yahoo.com, Kgrecian@gmail.com, 
Genevieveggreen@yahoo.com, mcrolffes@gmail.com, Tylum@aol.com, Mneale16@gmail.com, 
roxydoodledog@hotmail.com, james.richardson@starz.com, Sturgesfinancial@gmail.com, Dw.dino49@gmail.com 
Cc: James Park <tohsvolleyball@gmail.com>, Coach Haar <rhaar@conejousd.org>, Taylor Benitez-Fanslow 

<Taylorfanslow5@gmail.com>, Cody Sasaki <sasaki.cody@gmail.com>, jenkent11@gmail.com, junpaculan@gmail.com 

 

 

Ad Sales 
Deadline for Ad submission for the Program Book is Fri., Aug. 13th. An Ad Information 
letter and form was sent out this past weekend to player families using the email 
addresses submitted on the Orientation e-form. Duplicates are attached for your 
convenience to remind you of the details. 

 
***REMINDER*** Please take lots of pictures! Tournaments, fundraisers, team 
activities, etc. We will select a few to include in the Program Ad book. Please email 
pictures to tohsgirlsvolleyball@gmail.com 

 
Jamba Juice BOGO fundraiser 
We need your help raising funds to purchase new white jerseys for our Frosh/Soph and 
JV teams. We are having a Jamba Juice BOGO card sale and our goal is to have each 
player sell at least 5 cards. You can purchase them for yourself or sell them to friends 
and family. Reaching out via social media is a great way to advertise! 
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Jamba Juice BOGO cards cost $10 and they are good for 6 Buy one Get one (BOGO) 
smoothies, ANY size! 

 
Mr. Paculan will distribute 5 cards to Varsity Players @ Monday's afternoon practice 
(August 2). If you sell-out and need more cards, please see Mr. Paculan. 

 
JV and Fros/Soph card distribution- TBD. 

**Prize will be awarded for the top seller!!** 

Snack Shack Sign Ups: 
Thank you all that have signed up to volunteer! 
2 Varsity Parent Volunteers needed for the Alumni game this Thursday (08/05/21), new 
slots have been added for this event on sign up genius, please click on link below to 
sign up. 

 
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0A4AA9AA29AAF49-2021 

 
Alumni Game: Thurs. Aug. 5 @ TOHS Gym 
Spread the word! Varsity vs. Alumni. We will be accepting donations in lieu of an 
admission fee. 

 
RSVP for WELCOME BBQ: Fri., Aug 13 @ 5:00 pm 
Coach Park will be BBQing for our annual Welcome BBQ to welcome our new players 
to the team! See attached flyer for details and RSVP this week: 

 
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0A4AA9AA29AAF49-welcome5 

 
Picture Day: Mon., Aug 16 @ 12pm 

 
Rummage Sale: Sat. Aug 21 @ 7:30 am-12 pm 
We have a Rummage sale coming in 3 weeks! 

See attached flyer for details and SIGN UP TO HELP.😀 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0A4AA9AA29AAF49-rummage3 

 

All of the above activities & games are found on our Google Calendar on the team 
website: http://www.tohsgirlsvolleyball.org/calendar.html. 

 

 
-- 

TOHS Girls Volleyball Boosters 
www.tohsgirlsvolleyball.org 
GO LANCERS! 
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5 attachments 

Ad Sale Info Letter-2021.docx.pdf 
45K 

2021 Ad Sales Form.pdf 
167K 

2021 Ads Open for Renewal.xlsx 
18K 

WELCOME BBQ 2021 flyer.pdf 
163K 

Rummage Sale Flyer.pdf 
143K 


